
                        North Carolina Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

                                                              Food Distribution Division

                                              Approved Processors - School Year 2016-2017

Processor Contacts/E-mails/Web Address Telephone                         Commodity/Code

Fax

Address

AdvancePierre Foods Valerie Fairbanks 800-553-0282 ext. 656 Beef 100154 100155

valerie.fairbanks@advancepierre.com 513-874-5150(f) P. Butter 100397

Pork 100193

Donna Plageman 800-553-0282 ext. 644

donna.plageman@advancepierre.com 513-682-1644

www.apfk12.com 9990 Princeton-Glendale Road

Cincinnati, OH  45246

Albie's Foods Regan Quaal 989-732-2800 Cheese 110244

regan@albies.com 989-732-3112(f)

www.albies.com 1534 O'Rourke Blvd.

Gaylord, MI  49735

Alpha Foods Maria Bowen 936-372-5858 Cheese 110244

mbowen@alphafoodsco.com 936-372-1341(f)

www.alphafoodsco.com 19802 G.H. Circle

Waller, TX  77484

American Foods Group Tanya Culbert 405-745-6523 Beef 100154 100155

tculbert@americanfoodsgroup.com 405-745-6556(f)

www.AFGSchoolNutrition.com 7300 SW 29th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73179

Asian Food Solutions Allan Lam 888-499-6888 Chicken 100113

allan.lam@asianfoodsolutions.com 888-499-7288(f)

Debra Huffman 888-499-6888 ext. 102

debra.huffman@asianfoodsolutions.com 407-473-7927(f)

http://www.asianfoodsolutions.com 2572 W. State Rd. 426 #2016

Oviedo, FL  32765

Basic American Foods Deniece Ledin 925-472-4139 Potatoes 110227

usdaprogram@baf.com 925-472-4360(f)

www.baf.com 2185 N. California Bld, Suite 215

Walnut Creek, CA 94596

mailto:valerie.fairbanks@advancepierre.com
mailto:donna.plageman@advancepierre.com
http://www.apfk12.com/
mailto:regan@albies.com
http://www.albies.com/
mailto:mbowen@alphafoodsco.com
http://www.alphafoodsco.com/
mailto:tculbert@americanfoodsgroup.com
http://www.afgschoolnutrition.com/
mailto:allan.lam@asianfoodsolutions.com
mailto:debra.huffman@asianfoodsolutions.com
http://www.asianfoodsolutions.com/
mailto:usdaprogram@baf.com
http://www.baf.com/
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Best Express Foods Allan Berliant 513-531-2378 Cheese 110244

allanberliant@hotmail.com 513-531-0766(f)

Sarah Nicholas 513-531-2378

snicholas@bestexpressfoods.com

www.bestexpressfoods.com 2368 Victory Pkwy, Ste. 410

Cincinnati, OH  45206

Bongards Creameries Joe DeAntoni 952-466-3582 Cheese 110242

joed@bongards.com 952-466-3525(f)

www.bongardsk12.com 13200 County Rd 51

Bongards, MN  55368-9525

Brookwood Farms Gib Brooks 800-472-4787  / 919-663-3612 Pork 100193

gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com 919-663-2396(f)

PO Box 277  

1015 Alston Bridge Road

Siler City, NC  27344

www.brookwoodfarms.com

Cargill Kitchen Becky Turner 800-872-3447/763-271-5773 Eggs 100047

(Sunny Fresh) Becky_turner@cargill.com 763-271-5716(f)

www.sunnyfresh.com 206 West 4th Street

Monticello, MN  55362

Cargill Meat Solutions Valerie McCoy 502-415-3421 Turkey 100124

valerie_mccoy@cargill.com

www.k12.shadybrookfarms.com 151 N. Main Street

Wichita, KS  67202

Cavendish Farms Jeanette Erickson 701-252-5222 ext. 6200 Potatoes 100506

erickson.jeanette@cavendishfarms.com 701-252-6863(f)

www.cavendishfarms.com PO Box 1980

Jamestown, ND  58402-1980

mailto:allanberliant@hotmail.com
mailto:snicholas@bestexpressfoods.com
http://www.bestexpressfoods.com/
mailto:joed@bongards.com
http://www.bongardsk12.com/
mailto:gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com
http://www.brookwoodfarms.com/
mailto:Becky_turner@cargill.com
http://www.sunnyfresh.com/
mailto:valerie_mccoy@cargill.com
http://www.k12.shadybrookfarms.com/
mailto:erickson.jeanette@cavendishfarms.com
http://www.cavendishfarms.com/
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Chef's Corner Foods  Grant Kwok 510-441-0565 Chicken 100113

orders@chefscornerfoods.com 510-441-0150(f)

Karen Perterson 949-454-6115

karen@lunchlineinc.com 888-521-5681(f)

www.chefscornerfoods.com 1787 Sabre Street

Hayward, CA  94545

Conagra Foods - Pizza  Lynn DeLoye 937-440-2957 ext. 380 Cheese 110244

lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com 937-339-1024(f)

www.conagrafoodservice.com 801 Dye Mill Road

Troy, OH  45373

Conagra/Lamb Weston Holly Door 509-736-0494 Potatoes 100506 100980

Potato Products holly.door@conagrafoods.com 509-736-0395(f)

www.lambweston.com 8701 W. Gage Blvd.

Kennewick, WA  99336

Don Lee Farms Joan Mockenhaupt 310-674-3180 ext. 132 Beef 100154 100155

joan.mockenhaupt@donleefarms.com 310-673-7008 (f) Pork 100193

www.donleefarms.com 200 East Beach Avenue

Inglewood, CA  90302-3404

Elements Food Group Chris Long 909-259-0474 Cheese 100003 100034

clong@elementsfoods.com 909-983-6126(f)

www.elementsfoods.com 5560 W. Brooks Street

Montclair, CA  91763

E S Foods Barbara  Canty 516-682-5494 Cheese 110242

(East Side Entrees) bcanty@esfoods.com 516-364-7478(f)

www.esfoods.com 20 Crossways Park N. Suite 100

Woodbury, NY  11797

mailto:orders@chefscornerfoods.com
mailto:karen@lunchlineinc.com
http://www.chefscornerfoods.com/
mailto:lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com
http://www.conagrafoodservice.com/
mailto:holly.door@conagrafoods.com
http://www.lambweston.com/
mailto:joan.mockenhaupt@donleefarms.com
http://www.donleefarms.com/
mailto:clong@elementsfoods.com
http://www.elementsfoods.com/
mailto:bcanty@esfoods.com
http://www.esfoods.com/
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Foster Farms Neta Pombo 800-338-8128 Cheese 110242

neta.pombo@fosterfarms.com 209-668-6605(f)

www.fosterfarmsfoodservice.com 1000 Davis St/PO Box 457

Livingston, CA  95334

Giorgio Foods Darlene Schadler 610-916-4157 Cheese 110244

dschadler@giorgiofoods.com 610-926-7012(f)

www.giorgiofoods.com P.O. Box 96

Temple, PA  19560

Highliner Foods Dawn Enos 603-818-5334 Cheese 110244

dawn.enos@highlinerfoods.com 603-442-6462(f) Fish 100892

www.highlinerfs.com 183 International Drive

Portsmouth, NH  03801

House of Raeford Karen Ford-Duke 800-888-7539 ext. 4280 Chicken 100103

karen.duke@houseofraeford.com 910-875-2227(f)

www.houseofraeford.com PO Box 100

520 E. Central Ave.

Raeford, NC  28376

Idahoan Foods Kathy Carnazzo 800-635-6100 ext. 3759 Potatoes 110227

kcarnazzo@idahoan.com 208-542-3797(f)

www.idahoan.com 357 Constitution Way

Idaho Falls, ID  83402

Integrated Foodservice Bill Kirk 310-523-3664 Cheese 110244 100036

bk@integratedfoodservice.com 310-523-1619(f)

www.integratedfoodservice.com 310 W. Alondra Blvd.

Gardena, CA  90248

mailto:neta.pombo@fosterfarms.com
http://www.fosterfarmsfoodservice.com/
mailto:dschadler@giorgiofoods.com
http://www.giorgiofoods.com/
mailto:dawn.enos@highlinerfoods.com
http://www.highlinerfs.com/
mailto:karen.duke@houseofraeford.com
http://www.houseofraeford.com/
mailto:kcarnazzo@idahoan.com
http://www.idahoan.com/
mailto:bk@integratedfoodservice.com
http://www.integratedfoodservice.com/
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J&J Snack Company Nadia Hinton 856-532-6563 Flour 100420 100421

nhinton@jjsnack.com 909-218-3133(f)

Eveline Dootay 856-532-6560

edootay@jjsnack.com 909-218-3133(f)

www.jjsnack.com 6000 Central Highway

Pennsauken, NJ  08109

J.M. Smucker Co. Linda Vaccani 330-684-3308 Peanuts 110510

linda.vaccani@jmsmucker.com 330-684-3115(f)

smuckerfoodservice.com One Strawberry Lane

Orrville, OH  44667

J.R. Simplot Toni Baca-Eike 208-384-8437 Potatoes 100506 100980 110227

toni.baca-eike@simplot.com 208-384-8022(f)

www.simplotfoods.com 6360 S. Federal Way

Boise, ID  83716-9617

J.T.M. Carole Erb 800-626-2308 Beef 100154

caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com 513-367-3508(f) Cheese 110242

Mike Spencer Pork 100193

mike.spencer@jtmfoodgroup.com 200 Sales Drive Turkey 100883

Harrison, OH  45030

www.jtmfoodgroup.com

Jennie-O Steve Hume 713-297-1997 Turkey 100124 100883

srhume@j-ots.com 407-703-2412(f)

www.jennieofoodservice.com/schools 2505 Willmar Ave. SW

Willmar, MN  56201

Kraft Heinz Foods Co. Karen Peterson 949-454-6115 T. Paste 100332

karen@lunchlineinc.com 888-521-5681(f)

PO Box 57

www.heinzfoodservice.com Pittsburgh, PA  15230

mailto:nhinton@jjsnack.com
mailto:edootay@jjsnack.com
http://www.jjsnack.com/
mailto:linda.vaccani@jmsmucker.com
mailto:toni.baca-eike@simplot.com
http://www.simplotfoods.com/
mailto:caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com
mailto:mike.spencer@jtmfoodgroup.com
http://www.jtmfoodgroup.com/
mailto:srhume@j-ots.com
http://www.jennieofoodservice.com/schools
http://www.heinzfoodservice.com/
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Land O'Lakes Amanda Teigen 651-375-2301 / 800-898-8113 Cheese 110242

www.k12.landolakesfoodservice.com 1200 County Road F West

Arden Hills, MN  55112

Litehouse Theresa Lindholm 208-920-2104 Veg. Oil 100443

tlindholm@litehouseinc.com

www.litehousefoodservice.com 100 Litehouse Drive

Sandpoint, ID  83864

Maid Rite Steak Co. Susan Hartung 800-233-4259 ext. 165 Beef 100154

shartung@mr-specialty.com 570-969-2878(f) Pork 100193

www.mr-specialty.com 105 Keystone Industrial Park

Dunmore, PA  18512

M.C.I. Foods Dan Southard 562-977-4000 x306 Cheese 110254

dan@mcifoods.com 562-977-4099(f)

www.mcifoods.com 13013 Molette Street

Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670

McCain Foods Scott Carawan 919-612-5246 Potatoes 100506 100980

scott.carawan@mccain.com 855-897-0106(f)

www.mccain4schools.com 2275 Cabot Drive

Lisle, IL  60532

Michael Foods James Ruhling 412-793-7601 Eggs 100047

james.ruhling@michaelfoods.com 952-258-4278(f)

Scott Kilburg 952-258-4855

scott.kilburg@michaelfoods.com

www.michaelfoods.com 301 Carlson Pkwy Suite 400

Minnetonka, MN  55305

http://www.k12.landolakesfoodservice.com/
mailto:tlindholm@litehouseinc.com
http://www.litehousefoodservice.com/
mailto:shartung@mr-specialty.com
http://www.mr-specialty.com/
mailto:dan@mcifoods.com
http://www.mcifoods.com/
mailto:scott.carawan@mccain.com
http://www.mccain4schools.com/
mailto:james.ruhling@michaelfoods.com
mailto:scott.kilburg@michaelfoods.com
http://www.michaelfoods.com/
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Nardone Brothers Louis Nardone 800-822-5320 Cheese 110244

nardone1@ptd.net 570-823-2581(f) Flour 100418

T. Paste 100332

www.nardonebros.com 420 New Commerce Blvd

Hanover TWP, PA  18706

National Food Group Michael Kupfer 800-886-6866/734-446-1112 Apples 110149

(United Commodity Grp) mkupfer@nationalfoodgroup.com 248-669-3010(f)

www.nationalfoodgroup.com 46820 Magellan Drive, Suite A

Novi, MI  48377-2454

Pilgrims Pride Jody Hardin 678-482-2231 Chicken 100100 100103

jody.hardin@pilgrims.com 972-882-3271(f)

www.pilgrims.com 244 Perimeter Center Pkwy NE

Atlanta, GA  30346

Red Gold David J. Halt 765-557-5500 T.Paste 100332

dhalt@redgold.com 765-252-1306(f)

www.redgold.com/fs/k-12 1500 Tomato Country Way

Elwood, IN  46036

Rich Chicks Gene McDonald 770-778-7791 Chicken 100103

gmcdonald@richchicks.com 209-879-0365(f)

www.richchicks.com 4276 N. Tracy Blvd.

Tracy, CA  95304

Rich Products Diana Schaefer 716-878-8597 Cheese 110244

dschaefer@rich.com 716-878-8130(f) Flour 100912

Pork 100193

www.richfoodservice.com 1 Robert Rich Way

Buffalo, NY  14213

mailto:nardone1@ptd.net
http://www.nardonebros.com/
mailto:mkupfer@nationalfoodgroup.com
http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com/
mailto:jody.hardin@pilgrims.com
http://www.pilgrims.com/
mailto:dhalt@redgold.com
http://www.redgold.com/fs/k-12
mailto:gmcdonald@richchicks.com
http://www.richchicks.com/
mailto:dschaefer@rich.com
http://www.richfoodservice.com/
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S.A. Piazza Mike Piazza 503-657-3123 ext. 202 Cheese 110244

mpiazza@sapiaza.com 503-657-1784(f)  

13652 SE Piazza Avenue

www.sapiazza.com Clackamas, OR  97015

Schwans Foodservice Jesse Podratz 888-494-5045 ext. 72352 Cheese 110244

jesse.podratz@schwans.com 507-537-5043(f) Chicken 100113

T. Paste 100332

Flour 100418

115 West College Drive

www.schwansfoodservice.com Marshall, MN  56258

Tabatchnick Foods Barbara Slicner 732-247-6668 Cheese 110242

barbara@tabatchnick.com 732-247-6555(f) Fruit

www.tabatchnick.com 1230 Hamilton Street

Somerset, NJ  08873

Tasty Brands Dave Horowitz 516-938-4588 Cheese 110242

dhorowitz@tastybrandsk12.com 516-935-1825(f)

www.tastybrandsk12.com 6800 Jericho Turnpike

Suite 101 West

Syosset,  NY  11791

Tyson Foods Randall H. Collins 479-290-3452 Cheese 110244

Bosco randy.collins@tyson.com 479-757-7196(f) Chicken 100103

www.tyson.com 2200 Don Tyson Pkwy

Springdale, AR  72762

Yang's 5th Taste Michael Lim 626-826-8755 Chicken 100113

(formerly Ling's 5th Taste) lings.micheal@gmail.com 909-596-5433(f)

www.lings5thtaste.com 212 Santa Fe Street

Pomona, CA  91767

mailto:mpiazza@sapiaza.com
http://www.sapiazza.com/
mailto:jesse.podratz@schwans.com
http://www.schwansfoodservice.com/
mailto:barbara@tabatchnick.com
http://www.tabatchnick.com/
mailto:dhorowitz@tastybrandsk12.com
http://www.tastybrandsk12.com/
mailto:randy.collins@tyson.com
http://www.tyson.com/
mailto:lings.micheal@gmail.com
http://www.lings5thtaste.com/

